Broughton Moor Primary School results 2023

KS2 results
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moving forward together

Cohort of 8 (each child 12.5%)

Reading

Grammar

Maths

Writing

Combined

% achieving expected standard at
Broughton Moor Primary School

62.5%

62.5%

62.5%

62.5%

62.5%

% achieving expected standard in
Cumberland

70.7%

67.8%

67.6%

53.7%

% achieving expected standard
Nationally

72.6%

72.9%

71.5%

59.5%

% achieving greater depth standard at
Broughton Moor Primary School

25%

12.5%

0%

12.5%

0%

% achieving greater depth standard in
Cumberland

% achieving greater depth standard
Nationally

KS1 results

Cohort of 6 (each child 16.7%)

Reading

Grammar

Maths

Writing

Combined

% achieving expected standard at
Broughton Moor Primary School

83%

83%

83%

83%

83%

% achieving expected standard in
Cumberland

67.5%

69.8%

59.0%

55.3%

% achieving expected standard
Nationally

68.3%

60.1%

70.4%

56%

% achieving greater depth standard at
Broughton Moor Primary School

0%

0%

16.7%

0%

0%

% achieving greater depth standard in
Cumberland

% achieving greater depth standard
Nationally

Phonics screening (Y1) 14 children

School 50%
Cumberland 77.4%
National 78.9%

EYFS GLD 3 children
School 100%
Cumberland 65%
National 67.2%




