

## **Broughton Moor Primary School results 2023**

### **KS2** results

Cohort of 8 (each child 12.5%)	Reading	Grammar	Maths	Writing	Combined
% achieving expected standard at	62.5%	62.5%	62.5%	62.5%	62.5%
Broughton Moor Primary School					
% achieving expected standard in	70.7%		67.8%	67.6%	53.7%
Cumberland					
% achieving expected standard	72.6%		72.9%	71.5%	59.5%
Nationally					
% achieving greater depth standard at	25%	12.5%	0%	12.5%	0%
Broughton Moor Primary School					
% achieving greater depth standard in					
Cumberland					
% achieving greater depth standard					
Nationally					

### **KS1** results

Cohort of 6 (each child 16.7%)	Reading	Grammar	Maths	Writing	Combined
% achieving expected standard at	83%	83%	83%	83%	83%
Broughton Moor Primary School					
% achieving expected standard in	67.5%		69.8%	59.0%	55.3%
Cumberland					
% achieving expected standard	68.3%		60.1%	70.4%	56%
Nationally					
% achieving greater depth standard at	0%	0%	16.7%	0%	0%
Broughton Moor Primary School					
% achieving greater depth standard in					
Cumberland					
% achieving greater depth standard					
Nationally					

# Phonics screening (Y1) 14 children

School 50% Cumberland 77.4% National 78.9%

### **EYFS GLD** 3 children

School 100% Cumberland 65% National 67.2%